LORO Rechteckige Duschkabine 1000x900 mm

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Garantie:

GN4610-04

1000 mm
2000 mm
900 mm

2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt
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GN4690/GN4610/GN4611/GN4612 + GN3580/GN3590/GN3510/GN3512
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Model A B C D T
GN4690 | 885915 | 610 168 Y X
GN4610 | 985-1015 | 610 | 268 0~20mm »
GN4611[1085-1115] 610 | 368
GN4612 [1185-1215] 610 | 468 _ =
GN3580 785-805 Al l *ﬁ“‘j’@[r [i N
GN3590 885-005 40 \m 0~10';m N
GN3510 985-1005 1Ol © J‘:
GN3512 1185-1205 - 42 —‘
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